Municipality
Year

Quarter

Aggregate Inds

Barton Sand & Gravel

Bryan Rock Products

Hardrives, Inc(how OMG dba MN
Grand Total

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
2nd Half, 2020: JULY through DECEMBER
Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 2/4/2021

Rpt Qtr

1

2

3

Town of West Lakeland 4

2020
Values
Cubic

Pit Yards Tons Yard Tax
19 0.00 261,059.34 $0.00
20 0.00 108,036.27 $0.00
17 0.00 230,138.37 $0.00
22 0.00 10,140.21 $0.00
0.00 609,374.19 $0.00

Ton Tax
$39,158.90
$16,205.44
$34,520.76

$1,521.03
$91,406.13

Total Tax
$39,158.90
$16,205.44
$34,520.76

$1,521.03
$91,406.13

Municipality

Amount
$15,810.40
$6,542.95
$13,937.76
$614.11
$36,905.22



