

**WASHINGTON COUNTY**  
**Aggregate Tax Settlement**  
 2nd Half, 2020: **JULY** through **DECEMBER**  
 Paid by ACH  
 Date Paid: 2/4/2021

Rpt Qtr
1
2
3
4

<b>Municipality</b>	<b>Town of West Lakeland</b>
<b>Year</b>	<b>2020</b>

Quarter	Values						Municipality Amount
	Pit	Cubic Yards	Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	
<b>Aggregate Inds</b>	19	0.00	261,059.34	\$0.00	\$39,158.90	\$39,158.90	\$15,810.40
<b>Barton Sand &amp; Gravel</b>	20	0.00	108,036.27	\$0.00	\$16,205.44	\$16,205.44	\$6,542.95
<b>Bryan Rock Products</b>	17	0.00	230,138.37	\$0.00	\$34,520.76	\$34,520.76	\$13,937.76
<b>Hardrives, Inc(now OMG dba MN</b>	22	0.00	10,140.21	\$0.00	\$1,521.03	\$1,521.03	\$614.11
<b>Grand Total</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>609,374.19</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$91,406.13</b>	<b>\$91,406.13</b>	<b>\$36,905.22</b>